PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT7298783

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
PYREOS LIMITED	03/21/2022

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	AVAGO TECHNOLOGIES INTERNATIONAL SALES PTE. LIMITED
Street Address:	1 YISHUN AVENUE 7
City:	SINGAPORE
State/Country:	SINGAPORE
Postal Code:	768923

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 19

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12680286
Application Number:	13125527
Application Number:	13258914
Application Number:	13264908
Application Number:	13390057
Application Number:	13518667
Application Number:	13697474
Application Number:	13985646
Application Number:	14309204
Application Number:	14627452
Application Number:	14567060
Application Number:	15011812
Application Number:	15186172
Application Number:	14949993
Application Number:	14950076
Application Number:	14950036
Application Number:	15607404
Application Number:	16491068
Application Number:	17310743

PATENT REEL: 059733 FRAME: 0972

507251862

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (833)793-0703

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 303-268-0066

Email: akeeter@adseroip.com

Correspondent Name: ADSERO IP

Address Line 1:8210 SOUTHPARK TERRACEAddress Line 4:LITTLETON, COLORADO 80120

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	PYR-PYR29BUS
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CHAD E. KING, #44,187
SIGNATURE:	/Chad E. King/
DATE SIGNED:	04/26/2022

Total Attachments: 17

source=2022-03-21 Assignment Pyreos to Avago-executed 1317#page1.tif
source=2022-03-21 Assignment Pyreos to Avago-executed 1317#page2.tif
source=2022-03-21 Assignment Pyreos to Avago-executed 1317#page3.tif
source=2022-03-21 Assignment Pyreos to Avago-executed 1317#page4.tif
source=2022-03-21 Assignment Pyreos to Avago-executed 1317#page5.tif
source=2022-03-21 Assignment Pyreos to Avago-executed 1317#page6.tif
source=2022-03-21 Assignment Pyreos to Avago-executed 1317#page7.tif
source=2022-03-21 Assignment Pyreos to Avago-executed 1317#page8.tif
source=2022-03-21 Assignment Pyreos to Avago-executed 1317#page9.tif
source=2022-03-21 Assignment Pyreos to Avago-executed 1317#page10.tif
source=2022-03-21 Assignment Pyreos to Avago-executed 1317#page11.tif
source=2022-03-21 Assignment Pyreos to Avago-executed 1317#page12.tif
source=2022-03-21 Assignment Pyreos to Avago-executed 1317#page13.tif
source=2022-03-21 Assignment Pyreos to Avago-executed 1317#page14.tif
source=2022-03-21 Assignment Pyreos to Avago-executed 1317#page15.tif
source=2022-03-21 Assignment Pyreos to Avago-executed 1317#page16.tif
source=2022-03-21 Assignment Pyreos to Avago-executed 1317#page17.tif

21 Mar March 2022

PYREOS LIMITED

(as Assignor)

and

AVAGO TECHNOLOGIES INTERNATIONAL SALES PTE. LIMITED (as Assignee)

Registered Owned IP Assignment

LATHAM®WATKINS

99 Bishopsgate London EC2M 3XF +44.20.7710.1000 (Tel) www.lw.com

CONTENTS

Clause		Page
۱.	DEFINITIONS AND INTERPRETATION	2
2.	ASSIGNMENT	3
3.	FURTHER ASSURANCE	4
1.	GENERAL	5
	NITE 1	EDDODI BOOKMARK NOT DEFINED

THIS DEED ("Deed") is made on 1 March 2022

BETWEEN:

- (1) **PYREOS LIMITED**, a company incorporated in Scotland with registered number SC328115 and having its registered office at Suite 2, Ground Floor Orchard Brae House, 30 Queensferry Road, Edinburgh, United Kingdom, EH4 2HS (the "Assignor"); and
- (2) AVAGO TECHNOLOGIES INTERNATIONAL SALES PTE. LIMITED, a company incorporated in Singapore with registered number 200512231E and having its registered office at No. 1 Yishun Avenue 7, 768923, Singapore (the "Assignee").

each a "party" and together the "parties".

BACKGROUND

- (A) The Assignor owns, or owns a share of, certain Intellectual Property (as defined below).
- (B) Pursuant to an Asset Purchase Agreement dated on the date hereof between the Assignor and the Assignee (the "APA"), the Assignor and Assignee desire that the Registered Owned IP (defined below) be assigned by the Assignor to the Assignee on the terms set out in this Deed (as defined below) pursuant to the APA.

IT IS AGREED as follows:

1. DEFINITIONS AND INTERPRETATION

1.1 Definitions

In this Deed, save as otherwise specifically provided the following words have the following meanings:

"Deed" means this deed of assignment of Intellectual Property;

- "Encumbrance" means any mortgage, charge, pledge, option, licence, attachment, restriction, prior assignment, security interest, title retention, preferential right, lien, right of pre-emption, right of set-off or any limitation or restriction howsoever created or arising upon the ability of the Assignor to assign the Registered Owned IP;
- "Intellectual Property" means all design rights, trade marks and service marks (in each case whether registered or not), patents, inventions (whether patentable or not), registered designs, copyrights (including in computer software), waivers of moral rights, rights in databases and collections of data, utility models and all similar property rights whether or not registered or registrable, designs, drawings, text, scripts, reports, methods, techniques, performances, computer programs, rights in confidential information, know-how and trade secrets (and any documents containing such confidential information, know-how or trade secrets), business or brand names, rights in domain names, metatags, goodwill or the style or presentation of goods or services and all similar property rights whether or not registered or registrable, including applications for protection, renewal or extension of any such rights, anywhere in the world and in each case;
- "Permitted Encumbrance" means the licence or right to use certain Intellectual Property granted to and for the benefit of Spectrolytic under the Spectrolytic Joint Patent Agreement;
- "Registered Owned IP" has the meaning given in the APA (including Intellectual Property within Error! Reference source not found.); and

"Spectrolytic Joint Patent Agreement" has the meaning given in the APA.

1.2 Interpretation

In this Deed (except where the context otherwise requires):

- (a) any reference to the Background or a Clause or Schedule is to the relevant background item, clause or schedule of or to this Deed. Any reference to a paragraph is to the relevant paragraph of the Schedule in which it appears;
- (b) the index, section and clause headings are included for convenience purposes only and shall not affect the interpretation of this Deed;
- (c) use of the singular includes the plural and vice versa;
- (d) any reference to "persons" includes natural persons, firms, partnerships, companies, corporations, limited liability companies, associations, organisations, governmental authorities, foundations and trusts (in each case whether or not having separate legal personality);
- (e) any reference to a statute, statutory provision or subordinate legislation ("legislation") shall (except where the context otherwise requires) be construed as referring to such legislation as amended and in force from time to time and to any legislation which re-enacts or consolidates (with or without modification) any such legislation provided that, as between the parties, no such amendment or modification shall apply for the purposes of this Deed to the extent that it would impose any new or extended obligation, liability or restriction on, or otherwise adversely affect the rights of, any party;
- (f) any reference to an English legal term for any action, remedy, method of judicial proceeding, legal document, legal status, court, official or any legal concept or thing shall, in respect of any jurisdiction other than England, be deemed to include a reference to what most nearly approximates in that jurisdiction to the English legal term;
- (g) any phrase introduced by the terms "including", "include", "in particular" or any similar expression shall be construed as illustrative and shall not limit the sense of the words preceding those terms;
- (h) reference to a party includes its successors in interest and permitted assigns;
- reference to "writing" or "written" includes faxes and any non-transitory form of visible reproduction of words including email; and
- (j) reference to any agreement or other instrument shall, except where expressly provided to the contrary, include any amendment, variation or novation (in whole or in part) of or to such agreement or other instrument.

1.3 Schedules

The Schedules form part of this Deed and shall have effect as if set out in full in the body of this Deed and any reference to this Deed includes the Schedules.

2. ASSIGNMENT

- 2.1 The Assignor hereby assigns to the Assignee absolutely with full title guarantee any and all of its right, title and interest in and to the Registered Owned IP free from Encumbrances (subject to the Permitted Encumbrances) including:
 - (a) the right to bring, make, oppose, defend, appeal proceedings, claims or actions and obtain relief (and to retain any damages recovered) in respect of any infringement, or any other cause of action (including passing off) arising from ownership of the Registered Owned IP whether occurring before, on or after the date of this Deed;

- (b) all rights to apply for registered rights or protection of the Registered Owned IP in any country in the world;
- (c) all rights to claim priority in the Registered Owned IP; and
- (d) all rights to any extensions, renewals or amendments of or to the Registered Owned IP.

3. FURTHER ASSURANCE

- 3.1 Without prejudice to the Assignor's obligations under the APA, the Assignor shall perform (or procure the performance of) all further acts and things, and execute and deliver (or procure the execution or delivery of) all further documents, necessary or desirable and requested by the Assignee in order to ensure that the full benefit of the right, title and interest assigned and transferred to the Assignee under this Deed vests in the Assignee, including registration of the Assignee as applicant or registered proprietor of the Registered Owned IP at the relevant national or supra-national Intellectual Property registry or office.
- 3.2 To the extent that the provisions or other content of any documents, agreements (including short form assignment agreements) or forms created, signed or filed in accordance with Clause 3.1 above, conflicts with the provisions of this Agreement, the provisions of this Agreement shall prevail, unless the documents, agreements or forms explicitly state otherwise.
- 3.3 Without prejudice to the Assignor's obligations under the APA, the Assignor shall do the following at the Assignee's direction:
 - (a) provide the Assignee with all information and other assistance necessary or desirable and requested by the Assignee to enable the Assignee to prepare, file or prosecute applications for registration of any of the Registered Owned IP (including producing, in the appropriate form, any evidence of its use of the Registered Owned IP); and
 - (b) provide the Assignee with all correspondence, information and documentation relating to, and provide all other assistance required by the Assignee to conduct, defend or settle, any relevant claims, disputes, actions or proceedings in relation to the Registered Owned IP (including, if requested by the Assignee, bringing proceedings in its own name or lending its name to any proceedings brought by the Assignee).
- 3.4 The Assignor shall do the following at the Assignee's direction pending formal registration or recordal of the assignment of the Registered Owned IP assigned under this Deed to the Assignee:
 - (a) at the Assignee's cost, and to the extent that the Assignee is not able to do so, pay all applicable application, filing, registration, renewal and other fees as they fall due; and
 - (b) at the Assignee's cost, and to the extent that the Assignee is not able to do so, pay promptly satisfy all official actions issued by any relevant Intellectual Property registry, office or authority.
- 3.5 The Assignor hereby appoints the Assignee to be its attorney to execute any instrument and do anything, and generally to use its name, for the purpose of giving the Assignee the full benefit of this Deed, including for the purpose of recording this Deed with any relevant intellectual property registry, office or authority. The Assignor acknowledges that a certificate in writing signed by a director of the Assignee stating that an instrument or act falls within the authority conferred by this Deed shall constitute conclusive evidence that such instrument or act falls within the powers granted under this Clause 3.5.
- 3.6 The power of attorney in Clause 3.5 is irrevocable and given by way of security to secure the proprietary interest of the Assignee in the Registered Owned IP under this agreement.

- 3.7 Without prejudice to Clause 3.5, the attorney may, in any way it thinks fit and in the name and on behalf of the Assignor:
 - (a) take any action that this Deed requires the Assignor to take; and
 - (b) exercise any rights which this Deed gives to the Assignor.
- 3.8 The Assignor shall ratify and confirm everything that the attorney and any substitute attorney does or arranges using the powers granted under this Clause 3.
- 3.9 The Assignor and Assignee undertakes to each other to take all such steps, make all such filings and execute any notarial deeds which may be required to give effect to the provisions of Clause 2.

4. GENERAL

4.1 Waivers

No failure or delay by either party in exercising any right or remedy provided by law under or pursuant to this Deed shall impair such right or remedy or operate or be construed as a waiver or variation of it or preclude its exercise at any subsequent time and no single or partial exercise of any such right or remedy shall preclude any other or further exercise of it or the exercise of any other right or remedy.

4.2 Severability

If and to the extent that any provision of this Deed is held to be illegal, void or unenforceable, such provision shall be given no effect and shall be deemed not to be included in this Deed but without invalidating any of the remaining provisions of this Deed.

4.3 Entire Agreement

This Deed sets out the entire Deed and understanding between the parties in respect of the subject matter of this Deed. It is agreed that:

- (a) neither party has entered into this Deed in reliance upon any representation, warranty or undertaking of the other party which is not expressly set out in this Deed;
- (b) neither party shall have any remedy in respect of misrepresentation or untrue statement made by the other party which is not contained in this Deed;
- (c) this clause shall not exclude any liability for, or remedy in respect of, fraudulent misrepresentation.

4.4 Governing law and jurisdiction

- (a) This Deed, the relationship between the parties and any non-contractual rights and the performance of the obligations in connection with this Deed, shall be governed by, and interpreted in accordance with, English law.
- (b) Each of the parties agree that the courts of England are to have exclusive jurisdiction to settle any dispute (including claims for set-off and counterclaims) which may arise in connection with the creation, validity, effect, interpretation or performance of, or the legal relationships established by, this Deed or otherwise arising in connection with this Deed and for such purposes irrevocably submit to the jurisdiction of the English courts.

5

4.5 Counterparts

This Deed may be executed in any number of counterparts and by the parties to it on separate counterparts, each of which is an original but all of which together constitute one and the same instrument.

4.6 No Third Party Rights

A person who is not a party to this Deed shall have no right under the Contracts (Rights of Third Parties) Act 1999 to enforce any of its terms.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF each party has executed this Deed, or caused this Deed to be executed by its duly authorised representatives.

SCHEDULE 1

PYREOS TRADEMARKS

Mewburn Ref	Client Ref	Variant	First Applicant	Jurisdiction	General	Mark	Class	Registration
		<u> </u>		Code	Status	Text		Number
007415987	P90172	International Designation	PYREOS LTD.	CH	Granted	ezPyro	9, 10, 42	1324873
007415995	P90172	International Designation	PYREOS LTD.	CN	Granted	ezPyro	9, 10, 42	1324873
007415946	P90150	European Union Trade Mark	PYREOS LTD.	EM	Granted	ezPYRO	9, 10, 42	014894125
007497167	NEON	National	PYREOS LTD.	GB	Granted	NEON	9, 10, 42	UK00003239080
007808931		National	PYREOS LTD.	GB	Granted	ezPYRO	9, 10, 42	UK00914894125
007413693	P90197	National	PYREOS LTD.	IN	Granted	ezPyro	9, 10, 42	3479258
007416019	P90172	International Designation	PYREOS LTD.	JР	Granted	ezPyro	9, 10, 42	1324873
007416027	P90172	International Designation	PYREOS LTD.	KR	Granted	ezPyro	9, 10, 42	1324873
007416043	P90172	International Designation	PYREOS LTD.	LI	Granted	ezPyro	9, 10, 42	1324873
007416035	P90172	International Designation	PYREOS LTD.	US	Granted	ezPyro	9, 10, 42	5352582
007415953	P90172	International Trade Mark	PYREOS LTD.	WO	Granted	ezPyro	9, 10, 42	1324873

PYREOS DESIGN RIGHTS

Mewburn Ref	Client Ref	First Applicant	Jurisdiction Code	General Status	Title	Grant Number
007484314	ezPyro-Large Aperture	PYREOS LTD.	US	Granted	PYROELECTRIC DETECTOR	D848296
007495666	ezPyro-Large Aperture-Line Drawings	PYREOS LTD.	EM	Granted	Infrared Ray detectors	
007495674	ezPyro-Large Aperture-CAD Drawings	PYREOS LTD.	EM	Granted	Infrared Ray detectors	
007495682	ezPyro-Small Aperture-Line Drawings	PYREOS LTD.	EM	Granted	Infrared Ray detectors	
007495690	ezPyro-Small Aperture-CAD Drawings	PYREOS LTD.	EM	Granted	Infrared Ray detectors	
007497043	ezPyro-Small Aperture	PYREOS LTD.	US	Granted	PYROELECTRIC DETECTOR	D838201
007769726		PYREOS LTD.	GB	Granted	Infrared Ray detectors	
007769710		PYREOS LTD.	GB	Granted	Infrared Ray detectors	
007769702		PYREOS LTD.	G8	Granted	Infrared Ray detectors	
007769698		PYREOS LTD.	GB	Granted	Infrared Ray detectors	

PYREOS PATENTS

		oom 196 Peer Stee	200000 20000 200000	- 600.01 600.01	9-50F 9-50
4607 0014110 / F01	25 Sense Republication Service Communication	D AMAKURACTURE Battana(/Reg inv) Frage Processing (MA*) PROSE PROCESSING PROC		8589305 25693007 12877309 9551609 5684303 5685307 5685555	22. MID (01%) (01%) (01%) (01%) (01%) (01%) (01%)
	56 (86606)8665/386038603	30060 30050 30050 30050	Marches Marches Mode M	1509 204 2509 201 2505 200	0010) S. MOD COS B. ADCRESS B. ADCRESS
1000 1000	25 99-995 20000 997-9450 USFF CETCLOR A. 1505 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55	10065 2006665 (MP)	950900 990000 99000 9953931 2903000 22564 953594 900000 9644	. 30,00,004	20044 - 0.00099
900 001000 9 100000 100000 100000 100000 100000 100000 10000	25 INFRANCYLLITIETET (A FAIR) DE GENERA AUT OS INC INCHES BAU	THORIDI DOCKTE Fason	1020/38/19/00 15/05/209 1020/05/19/00 2000/4 2000/49 24442	03,707/011 35,707/009	25. MID (975) 8-000
2012 0011094 1 P0110 P0200 7	55 Spend RFA RATION 500 ST Spend RFA RATION ST SPEND ST S	Fotos Brets Brets 96/3-3664 35/3-0096 35/3-009	100009178657 17/44/200 100006/18455 200006 200009 20000	23,69/2011 13/64/2015 A00-2011 14/04/2019 (A00-1010)	3.869 5993 3.969
Mile 07/41/86 I PRIJE PRESE II. 0800 080000 0800 0800 0800 Mile 07/41/86 I PRIJE PRIJE II.	CR SECRETAL MATES SECRETAL MATERIAL SECRETARIAN SECRE	Patent Protecting (NEP)	200904593 R544(20) Z20000038933 20000003000000000000000000000000000	01/04/024 12/04/099 Hybricon Decrees 50/04/04	2.000 2.000 2.000
9000 0010000 0 10000 0 100000 0 100000 0 100000 0 100000 0 100000 0 100000 0 100000 0 100000 0 100000 0 100000 0 100000 0 100000 0 100000 0 100000 0 100000 0 100000 0 100000 0 100000 0 1000000	COMMON COMPANION CONTROL COMMON COM	SEGOCICUM ECCOSISTO PAGES CUEST FUELTON AND SEGOCICUM STEVEN AND NOTION (Aginto) STEVEN AND FOREST FORESAGE (MIC)	\$7,0040.0 13,05,000 36968. \$20000.0 \$2000.0 \$	3/3/301 1/20300 1/25/300 34045 \$400300 1600555 1/20201 1/20201 1/20200 1/22/202	20 SMC 20 AMD 20 AMD 185981 (177)
1000 1000	9 Sende Company de l'entre de l' Company intraneo u est de Mathico des decolucions en	COMOCIONEM FORM FORM DESCRICE POINT EXPENSION ARRIVAN TESTON AND COMOCIONOS AND AN FORM	X/2000 2000 2006 X/2000 2007/20 2009	3600,005 15000,009 2000,000 3878,005 11000,009 1500,009	20,000 (00) 20,000 20,000 (00)
7000 000 000000 00000000 000000 00000 0000	26 BURNE 9879796	0906603601 Rose: SEAR-book britishbe	2000	96/96/2013 (2013/000 2013/000) 26/70/2016 25/13/2009 23/13/2009	2.8654 2.8458

o

sour poseces is proportions process	PRINTS STO OF RESISTAN	SECUREURO PERINCUES AN INFRACED HAVE DE SEURS	SPROMERCH WHOSERS (\$756-5060) (\$2/\$27	ou over engos	609/898 - 606/684	C-HYSIA
METER (DIMENSE) 15 Politika Superaliza	PYREDS LTD. DE Granted	VERFACIOEN ZUM KENSTELLEN DINES	Direct 3025095680237.8 28/12/	2004 12300466217.8 22306/3011	9/19/2004	1 8658
NO.0 0034164 IX PRODUCEDOS NOCOLO	998800 00 26 Suorao	HARANTICHIDETATORS FINES AGMINISTER AND THEORY RETOTOR FROM FR	Direct 30209460237.8 30,33 NOGRAFINEADS 500006037.8 30,33	206 10300642178 12,09(2011 209 2000 20052138	20099 X00550 H000	3.864
MILLS (07413410 22 PM184 Projected	PYREDS LTD. CN Granted	METHOD FOR PROBUCING AV INTPARED LIGHT DETECTOR PAGE	Metions/Aegiann Propagang (MP) 201080830703 21/12/	2010 102763221 10,0878015	23,712/2009 25,712,72000	1.111501
160 801650 V 1800 15000	648600 CE 25 SERVE	ADDIAGO OTREPODO CING AN AREADES OGST US SO TOT	Antonia Angenta Producing (ART) 2051867 2050		8/15/102 8/6/193 8/6/103	દર્શ્ય કે મહિમ
MBLLP 507412499 18 PMUle Pyrestind	TYMEOS LTD. Ah disentesi	METHOD FOR PECBUCINS AN INFRACED LISTOT SETSETION PROBLEMS	National/Registra: Franciscing (NRF) 25-2012-R019486 23(13)	2520 15-1787944 11/15(3517	28(13/2909 23/13/2590	1.000
500) 3010090 U PAGO (conspic	79905 201 ST Sovered	PH-FAMPATIGLES MESONSTILLOPPERSTON SET VESSESSITES SERVICES STANLING COMMISSION	Nies 000000000 000	200 020000000 2000000	0,99,7094	0.0004
MELP 0014123ES 34 PHEAS Pyrasitis	eyegos LTD. IN Granted	PAN-COMPATIBLE INFRARED LIGHT DETECTION HAVING IMPROVED THERMALSTARIUTY PSTEET	National/Augistra* Processing (NRP) 3018200326163 11/05/	3011 252011000336163 16/09/2015	12/05/2010 11/05/201	1 HIGH
MOLE MICESES IN MICE. Process	298205 ZK QK 6569549	MAY DAY GOD THE KNOWN TO COURT OF THE PROPERTY	Motors Regional Prograph (1977) - GEOSTOS - GEOST	61. 658 MGG4	master atotest metaste	raskil litera
MILIP 001412745 34 Pdf15e Pyrepsitel	PYNEOS JD. SB. Georg	PEN-COMPATIBLE INFRARED LIGHT DETECTOR HAVING INFROVES THERMAL STABILITY PRINTS	Estima (7 Agricus) Protesting (984) 32-2013-7013444 11/05/	35310-160133	15/05/3030 15/05/3051	1. HIJH
30.4F 0038000 18 00000 Noscitor	57500 00 20 Sente	MECHASOR PELACORS AT HICKLANDALE DISCRICTOR DO FOR MARKET VERNAMEN JUM HASTELLER EINES	N>6000 (1000)	303 30508 9099303	1600-2013 1605-0010 1670-0	\$.00CH
MILLP 007413002 15 PVB15s Pyrestited	4YREDS	DÜK KEJIMS AUS BIZI-TIRKOHAT-TITAMAT, ELEKTRONISCHES BAUTER MIT DEM DÜNNFRM				
MRLP 00741302 15 PMIS Press tell MRLP 00741302 15 PMIS Press tell MRLP 00741302 15 PMIS Press tell MRLP 00741302 15 PMIS PRESS PRESS PRESS PRESS PMIS PMIS PMIS PMIS PMIS PMIS PMIS PM	CTD. OF Granted 500 OF September 500 OF Septem	UND VERWEIDBUNG DES BAUTELS Frank GETHROUDE HICKORDE ATHREE MANUE DE CORD DE CROST (CHORNE) PROCE	Direct 902010007520 95/02/ Anthronic Septima Hospital (NES) 020000000 95/03/	CC11 10:20:1000752:0 06;06(2012 CC2 10:30:2005 50;06(0)2	15/00/0001 0000/000	CH26
MRLP CO1412595 15 Prh18c Projection	PYTEDS LTD. US Grinned	METHOD FICK PRODUCING A THIN FILM MADE CRILEND 2'RC ONATE TIL ANATE FIRMS	National/Segional Processing (46°) 12/92554 \$ 12/02/	3317 9965846 03/05/3015	15/02/2011 \$1/02/2015 US2516049	13641 1.HIGH
3000 905038 15 150156 200000	99690 00 % Sunte	90000000000000000000000000000000000000	erhound within 10050000 15000		1580/801 1580/802	\$786K
MELLP (07852097 15 PhT18b Proparied	PYREDS LTD. CH Granted	METHOD FOR PRODUCING A TIPPI FILM MADE OF LEAD ZICCONATE FIFANATE PARES	EP National Validation 12705252.0 13/02/	2212 2679995 07/04/2021	15/02/2011 15/02/2011	1,111511
NOV. NORTH IS THE PROPER	00000 UB 98 90000	SIGNADO COCREDODO CON ESTANDO EN ESTADO CONTRADO CONTRADOR CONTRADO CONTRADOR CONTRADO CONTRADO CONTRADO CONTRADO CONTRADO CONTRADO CONTRADO	erman water 2000er 200	202 8/98 9/9480	KRRI KRRI	s wer
MILLP 202891259 16 PHR16n(14)DE/RR/G6 Provincind	OVMEDS STD. CH disented	MICASUREMENT ACCURACY AND METHOD FOR PRODUCING THE INFRANCE LIGHT SENSOR CHIP Patent MEDIAGORISES SOURCES WINNERTAINER	EP Nin ional Vericinion 118360/8.3 15(11)	2012 2196234 25,05(2016	15(11/2611 15/11/2582	1 H/SH
MOL MOSSO 15 PROGRAMMO FRANCE	P9943 206 00 644640 *WED3	MODORAMORACIONACIONO METROLOGIS	20 No nee 34 November 0000 000 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 0	011 00000000 000001	0107011 0107011	0.000
MBLP 002564254 16 PHIEo(CH/DEFR/GE Pyracsiss	LTD. 58 Granted	PRODUCING THE INTRAKED UISHT SENSOR CHIP POTENT SEISCHOOLIGEN SENSOR CHIP MYCH MARK	EV Hational Velidation 12836043.3 18/12/	3012 37952/4 28/09/3015	19/12/2011 18/12/2092	1 HIGH
SELE SOURCES IS PRESCRIBERED Francisco	20005 30 39 dunes	GES SIGENED ACCURACY SAIR RETADOROR RODGICA'S THE INFRASED SEHT SENSOR CHIR MANNE. REPARTO LIGHT SAIRS ON CHIR WATH HISH	Skinn benet weisier ben LEDDBerk is 18. 18. 18.	NO MAKA KAMAD	BOOKS BOOKS	E.NiSH
MEUP 007415101 16 PHIT6-/CH/ht/PEI/SE Pundu bul	PYREDS LTD. SP Started	ANASUMEMENT ACCURACY AND METICOLED FOR PROTUCING THE IMPRASES USHT SENSOR CHP Priors. NOS GRED LOGIC SPESCIOLED WITH 9459	Sational/Segional Protecting (469) 12335049.5 12/12/	2017 2799274 28/09/2019	19/12/2011 12/12/2007 2795274	1,868
300F 903000 16 19066 Process	99690 330. 34 Gienteo	MARKET THE TOTAL OF THE TOTAL CONTROL OT THE TOTAL CONTROL OF THE TOTAL CONTROL OF THE TOTAL CONTROL OT THE TOTAL CONTROL OF THE TOTAL CONTROL OT THE TOTAL	NOCOCI (1000) Crissian (NOC) 200-90160 90,00	0013 908000 3086-3015	\$6,50,000 M/\$0,000 000-50779	o 3.000
MELLP (07412518 16 PIRIN Promoted	AVREOS LTD. CN Grontes	MEASUREMENT ACCURACY AND METHOD FOR PRODUCING THE INFRASEC USHI SERSUS CHIP Patent		2012 UNIO41152888 16/13/2016	19/17/201 15/17/201	T HIGH
silica dell'activi a helas trascas	evaces of a femore	NOR PRODUCED STREET CONTRACTOR CO	National Regional Processing (REP) - SE/SE/SE/SE/SE/SE/SE/SE/SE/SE/SE/SE/SE/S	po avita ajojass	ауарын ауарын акмен	KIO41 SIMBH
MRIS 00144579 17 84176	PYREOS	SENSOR SYSTEM FOR CETOTINS A MOVEMENT	National/Segional	nya.	22,700,700.2 42,700.2 20,000.00	possible ensummation
00 000000 0 FT01.0 Progettis	LID. SP Penang Process	CF 4 N M MARES LISSY SOURCE Feature SERSOR OST 10 V 00 V 00 C 00 M 20 M 20 M 20 M 20 M 20 M 20 M	Processing 985") 12750329.5 16708/	77	-syng was 15/15/1009 1560000	1.HISH report transmission in possible appropriate appropriate appropriate.
9001 3014509 11 000s 61-scale	OR GE Review	SENSOP SYSTEM POS SETECTING A MOVEMENT	Bleck DBC1597NRR 0305 National/Augistral	955 930 9601996	0303000	6.0000 money
MILLP 007410126 27 P1817e Pyrecs tod	LTD. XR Grouted	GFAN IN FRATIED LISHT SOURCE Futers	Frozensing (NRP) 30-2015-7007154 1E/0E/	26/02/2020	22/05/3012 16/08/2083 1030153046	238 1 HIGH
see and the mean	Printed SIG CR Secretor	SOURCE PROSECUTO DEPOSACE SECUENDO DE POSACE D	National Segural Presciptor (NDS) (25800000000 (2500)	ott santomann nancit	440.01 400.014 000.000	ere conso
MELLP 007412752 17 PH617c Pynes Ind	evagos LTD. US Granted	SENSOP BY SENI FOR SETECTING A MOVEMENT OF AN IMPRAPES LISSY SOURCE PRINT	National/Regional Processing (MP) 14/527452 16/02/	2013	22/08/3043 16/08/3059 9535150169	08641 1.HIGH

P0005	PROCESCIONAMO ACTUMINO A GERMONOTO A COMPRIMIENTA FAIR FLOR S				
9666 361666 36 14606 14606 14606 146	EF GREEKE SEAD SPECIMATE TO APPLE METHOD FOR PRODUCING AMERICASISTEM HAZING ATTEN FLM MECE OF LOAD	Pablet Procedur (NPS) National (Negative)		0868	6961666 10868
MELLP 001412766 18 Printle Processing LTD.	US Granted ZECONATETITAMATE WAS HIGH PURPOS CONCERNS A NAT SIGNATURE W	Farance Propagation (686-51)	2/86/060	9601645,960164982 21/08/3017 12/08/3013	16/08/2055 USSS18609190741 1 HIGH
330 (F 90350356 (S PROS) Principle Sympton	COMPRISING A CHOCKLY TURK DAY CALLS AND IS. 26 DUNING TT NAME FOR MANUFACTURING A PROCESS FOR MANUFACTURING A	Paramer - Christians	X00000 X00000	95/06/7 05/05/3033 13/06/3013	30,060,0003 9587840 3,4654
MILLS 007574390 10 PHILIS Protected LTD	MACPOSYSTEM COMPRISING A THIN FILM OF	r Paten: EP National Validation	13728720.6 15/06/2328	2870130 18/09/2010 18/09/2011	12/05/2008 1.0050
Product	FR Granted LEAD ZIEGENATE TANATE PROCESSION ATMICS SHOWN S ENDER ON THE PROCESSION S ENDER ON THE PROCESSION S ENDER ON THE PROCESSION S END CONTROL OF THE PR				
90 8488 (80 1988) 1986 (1988)	DE SORGE EAL ON DROVED DIMANS PROCESS FOR MANUFACTURING A MICROSYSTEM COMPRISING A THIN FILM O				2/8/292
MILLP 007574916 18 P08186 Pyreacted UD.	CH dirented UEAD ZINCONATE T/TANATE SODETM CDE SANGER SANGER	Petent EP Ninional Verbinion	15726780,8 13,0662528	2890180 48/09/0019 43/09/2012	11/06/2588 1.8994
9800 9019494 15 69600 Femilio (0)	NECKSINE PRODUCES (FOR SUNS) SE SEMBLE PEDDING SAME TO ORDE ACTROD FOR RECOLUMN A AMOROXYSTEM	English Philipping Historian	9100984 0,967055	099036 03903055	0,00,000 0.000
MELLP 001670919 28 PHELED Pyrace bill Pyrace bill	COMPRESEND A LAYER OF LEAD ZEACONATE 58. Granted YOUNGE	Potent EM National Validation	29:190-116:0 12/06/2C13	3580ET) 02\061973 T3\06\9775	12/0E/2033 1.HIGH
	AND HOD FOR PROBLEMS AND COURT OF THE COURT				
\$600.00 3610.000 35 1,50.00 54.000 54.000.00 56.00.00	METHOD FOR PRODUCING A MIGROSYSTEM COMPRISING A LAYER OF USAD 200 CONATO			-26.9026184898	6681655
MOD 00 80664 28 Mills Pyrecisis America	CH General TTANATE - WETHFREDD MISRICING AMERICANA - CONTRIBUTE & AMERICANA DRI SANTE	Pyrans (Plifstienal Validation	18/80/6/6 0	858761) 95/98/3030 13/96/3033	12/06/2009 3.HGH
3000' 9000000 St 19000 Proside Preside	SP Service TTPAMS	Societ CONTRACTORISM	2000000 30000003	360000 0600-3030 3500-3033	\$3067555 \$30GE Office extical
	METHOD FOR PRODUCING AMAGIOSYSTEM	i			desdine 29/17/3021
MIUP 007945927 13 PRITIN PWINDS CTD.	HAZING AT SIN FILM MADE OF LDAU SB PHISING ZECONATETITANATE	Faten, Divinional	10-2021-7015295 12/h6/3013	18/hg/2823	biling brushy 1. MEH 2003
ANGER OFFICERS IN MAKEE PROSESSE (4)	SACH MOSPONIA CONCRES SIGN CROSSICION SP. SOMOO HOURS POSIG	National/Agency Valety Projecting (ART)	H/H603 3090303	10.000 SANGERO (SANGERO)	KANAGI KARA KASING
PYRFOS PYRFOS 19 PYRI50 Pyreacist UTD.	VERTA-HERT ZUM HERSTE UN FINES DE GENTRE MYSSOSYSTEMS MIT POZE	Patent Direct	25.202.5:00.6280 7 02/06/2523	1520131052867 05/15/2014	01/05/2583 BUCKING
Process	N00000 0000000 440 00000000	6000074000			
Safety: Article to the security of the securit	125. GENERALE HANDES HEISES METHOD FOR PRODUCTIVE A MITORUSYSTEM	Francisco Producting Select	9/0353 9/03534	9505011 0305015	8)0/84
MRLP 007058365 29 PHR15b Pyrescited 17D. SHebbs	DE Grantad HAVING POSELS	Parant EP National Validation	34744323.3 25/07/2034	502014013809.7 22/02/2020 01/02/2023	25/07/2034 SUXKING
NUTS REPORTS IN NAME AND ADDRESS.	de elleude annud upde eleptronie automora ver cupablea	1666 Schalles 166466	#19356 650,GJ6	0.000 0.0000 0.0000	630.004 666.000
#FILE 007415164 20 PHS00 Fymes Ind LTD.	EP Grantad ATR INFRABED SABCTROWET 25	Notional Regions! Farant Processing 9865)	38852912.7 27/31/3254	808/899 19/12/2015 17/12/2015	ile innoleij 27/11/2054 3084397 1.HISH byžinteis
7990. Nov. 9000066 01 NOSO Symptot 00	10 No. 10 AND AND ADDRESS OF THE STATE OF TH	Notice (Nepers)	30986044606 30730303	10/10/2019	rik raddal X(/b)/Sta 3,068 iy Siess
PYTRUS	IN Periding ATRIBUTRADED SPOTTEGARITEE	Matronaly Sogianor	WAR-2010A4-1 WAR-2014	42/45/943	n/a - handiad
WED 034340 0 PRIOR FROM 10	IN PRINTY ATRIBUTATION TO TRUTHER AT	Passes: Processing (HEP) Biotestal(Veginna)	2717214		23/11/2004 1.IIISI by hards
NASE 4016048 N 19609 1975080 OF 19605	S. GOSTIC SECURESCONICIONALIS	Page Propagos (487)	30,000	100000	2000/2009 2 William be refered n/a - bandled
MELIP 607413466 30 PHR25g Pywaritel LTD.	KR Panding ATS INFRARED SPECTROWET SP	Patent Froseszing (Niñir)	E-2616-7018751 27/11/2014	17/11/2018	27/15/2594 1.HiSH by *mar's
9809 9610905 36 9650 (see, do. 101	US Steamer 2001/09/2003/59/09/59	delote) (como trans — Procesus (665)	8,0802 2,0324	essa opinir opinis	00 - 000000 07/07/094 6 - 00000 07/07/094
#94ED5 MIDLIP 007415479 20 PYR20s Pyrect tel CED	RETEMORTISES DIABRINISES Detrino 2C	Fatent Direct	\$02018114244.0 17/11/0018	30301814244.5 22,00,0015	r/s-imeded 17/12/2083 1 HICH is Pasera
Section .	AMON TARCONICON STREET MICHIGADEN MICHICON STREET MICHIGAN SATIONAL INNES AND STREET MICHIGAN SATIONAL	e.			
AND REPORTS IN THE PROPERTY OF	SE SEIDNE WASHING SWITCH ACTUATION SYSTEM, MOBILE DEVIN	Pariety (Printerof Volkstein	R0000 30000	K-01400010 (1000000 1000000	20,00,009 90,000
AVELLY COLORADA TO PYRICE Pyroce les CLD.	AND METHOD FOR ACTUATING A SWITCH ISSNS A NON-TACTULTIAN SATIONAL 45 SWITCH SWI	Professor - Fir this years I stated as a second	14755646 N 15855770-A	201656 2570308 347030-2	22862264 317755
	Security Comments of Comments		36 / 25 (Hei. 0	30/56 35/30/31/8 26/05/31/3	23/05/2001 SUXENS
MB09 00040599 3 69503 51-94-09 35	DENERAL MENOCETHET MARKETONIA. SE GENORE SERVICE SCHALTERF FINIUM SERVICHTUNG	Berowij hebroid Earner Programa (AM)	9799967 2797224	8000 10,00,000 10,00,000	opejopi spires godove Insuriorios
PYNEOS	MOBILES GERÄL UND VERFAHREN ZOM BETÄTISEN ZINES SCHALIERS DURCH EINE				possible 3. examination
MRUP 0345587 21 F6535 Propositio aTE	SE Pending HICHT-TAKTILE TRANSLATIONSSESTE SANCE SOME CASONIC ASSETS OF CONTROL OF CONTR		302034306691.8 12/05/3034	102014109891.8 24/05/2015	12/09/7094 SUDKING report
300.0 00347366 St P0023 Personic 76	US BUREO MONTACTOR TOMAS STOCKAL BESTORF		X/94999 X/05/00/a	500195 3606(303 5406(305	5(05/2014 0502160079594) 8001006

MILLP 007409220 22 078239 Prysis	4Y8605	SWITCH ACTUATING APPARTUS, MOBILE DEWICE, AND METHOD POR ACTUATING 4 SWITCH PY MEANS OF THE PRESENCE OF 4 HEAT-EMITTING DART FIN	National/Augistra* atest Processing (NR2)	34730750.9 22/05/2014 2005566	47/02/021 24/05/033 22/05/254 200566	a. GUX KING
sides deserves a miss lines	616655	SCHALTZESET KTISTUNGSENVICHTUNG MODOCS SEDET HORMSDOMHODICOUN RETATIONS SINDS WHACKERSDOWN ONE	Marts Direct	X00000		90,000
MELP (07412754 22 P)R22d Pyroot	218805	SWITCH OPERATING DEVICE, MIGRIE DEVILE AND METHOD FOR OPERATING A SWIECH BY A PRESENCE OF A PART EMPTH OF HEVE CONTRACTOR OF A PART EMPTH OF A PART E	Nations(/Registra)	14/950075	05/03/2018 24/05/2019 25/05/2024 US301600	3. 97589A.1 BLDCKI/46
NOTE 00035088 18 MRSS Person	99805 OK 070 28 Sunse	LEGICS, NO DECIDIO PER RECORDING S DATES OF NEAD OF THE PROSOCIOUS A HEAT CANDING COOP. SAIT FACTUATION SYSTEM, MORRE DESIGN	naor EPNHENULUHHHAN	MF96099 20050010 509698	9(86/30) N(86/30) X(86/30)	9008006 3008006
MUP (0285280 25 PRE2N Forest	PYREUS (ED. CE Granted)	AND METHOD RESISTED HIS A SWITCH USING A MODERN THE PROPERTY USING A MODERN THE PLAN BESTURE. PRO-	atent EP Not level Volkfot len	31725397.9 23/05/2326 53203.40030	82.9 83/13/2018 24/05/2018 22/05/2004	3. SLOCKING
Marie Marien e Marie Marie	21/18/05	SONG ACTUATION SYSTEM, MICHIEL BENDE AND METHOD FOR ACTUATING A SWITCH	State Complete Comple	2/6/66	8/49.818 (8/69.818 (8/69.818	845608 1
MILLP 07749288 28 PRE20 Press MILLP 07749288 28 PRE20 Press MILLP 07749288 28 PRE20 Press	20004	CONTROLOGICO SOCIO CONTROLOGICO SOCI	etent Frazeuring (MRP)	3172597.3 22,05(2014 800558 252(204660 25,05(2014 800558	\$2/5/022 2109/022 22/5/594 500598.	SUCCIONS INSTITUTORS SUCCESSOR SUCCE
MEUP 007412502 25 P9823U Fivinos	PYREUS Ltd: JTD. US Granted	SWITCH OFERATING DEVICE, MORILE BEVICE AND METHOD FUR CHERATING A SWIFTCH BY A HON-TACTILE PLOSHINGSTURE PROCESSORY GOVERNOOD RECOGNI	Matronal/Segional asen. Princessing (1859)	14/950036 22/05/2014 10001860	19/86/2018 24/85/2013 22/85/2024 (1526-160)	3. 54467A:1 BLOCKING
NOV (404000 0 (2040) NOV	enegge clare UR 20 Render 219605	AND MICHAEL SON ACTUATION A SWITCH RY NOW IN A CHURTH BEST BOYCE, MUST BE DEVICE, AND METHOD FOR ACTUATING A SWITCH BY	National Augusts Action (Augusts) National Sectors	Refere Reference Resea	100.000 E00.000 E00.000	9088996 3
MILL® 107410723 25 PR254 Person \$6008 8016009 95 PR650 Septem	P000	MEANS OF A NON FACILLY GESTURE IN SWING AUXBARING COMES, INDINGS DISTOR, AND MICROSCOPIACT CARRIES ASSAURCE BY SEELECTOR AUXBARIACTORY (SETTING) (4)	aten: Frocesing (Mile) aren: 30 (ke jam) Selfse jan	B/607804 B/01/2005 20409884 	esturos estabeles socilares estabeles. Perforos Estables	e alocking 90006
MILLE COTGRISCS 28 PYRIZES Pyrecs	91WEDS	SWITCH ACTUATING DEVICE, MIGH NE DEVICE, AND INSTRUCTOR ACTUATING A SWITCH BY	atent EP Net konel Veliciet kon	3593c703.5 25/11/2013 3224065	26/02/2020 27/21/2014 25/21/2015	±. GUCKING
Mar Aranos a Mar Mar		recorrupces recording to	eee 5/ec	ausonea auson	e 80000 00000	BUCKNIS.
MRLP (01410220 2/ PM27b Fyrans	PYREOS Lite CD. 95 Grented	ABSORPTIONISSPEKTROMEISE PS	otans Ciract	20:015:01062.9 97/20/2015 20:0159170	see 15/14/2018 97/20/2005	3 SUCKING
		ARCHICOSOMETIC ARCHICOSOME TO C AND COMPLINE CHEMICAL CONFIGS TON OF A	Sabawa Algany			0000 enter ded in 2016/20 15/02/02 (30) 5604 (93)
HADIN ON BOOKS IN WASHINGTON AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN	eas wester to season	AMANG PECTROMETER AND METHOD FOR	Select School Court	8,000	66/66/201 (66/66/66)	Diversity (2005) Diversity the amendment (2006) End the first fi
MBLLP (07580512 25 PYR284 Person	PYREOS stad LfU. US Handing	ANALYSING THE CHEMICAL COMPOSITION OF A	Hetiono/Segione atent Frosecong (NEP)	16/05/2012	05/U5/2011 (100/U5/0)	2e. MED 05/01/2022,
Mar Marke a risk ree	-1900 (45 JU 1909)	ARE ORDERED AND NATIONAL OR MATERIAL THE CHEMICAL COMPOSITION OF A STATUS.	Heriones Segure acces (Segure)	02.000	8866 886	potitie St.MSD debatelen
	71WEOS	ATR SPECTROMETER AND METHOD FOR ABBLESHING THE CHIBBIDAL COMPOSITION OF A	National/Regional			086-a action deading 2a. AED 12/02/2022,
MILLP (07590-98 38 PPRZNe Prreor	clad UTD. N Pendina	SAMPLE P.	atent Frazessing (NRP)	2013/240540 05/03/2014	08/03/2011 08/03/2023 Het Inser	n (JAME) (STEEN 2002) State 4 (St. Steens for state)
680) 3050790 5 P850 Sees	i Gris - Appendict - CR - Rendrig	MERITATERO PARAMENTACIA DE MANDOS DE LA GREGORISTEM.	danara) Serana usas Processes (465)	0706655 0707000	0,00,003 0,00,004	65/96/2002 of Coloration National Production Coloration
MELLO (00:307910 20 PY02M6 Privas	cital Syrvasites US Pending	MICROSYSTEM AND METHOU FOR MAXING A MICROSYSTEM. FI	Metronely Segionor elent Propagaing (NDP)	17/810743 17/07/2020	23,0373019	In coomination, pursible enamination 1.IIISH report
.4401 (844)191 (8 Price Price	sae coesso os premi	GREP OF STEEN KNEWETHOD FOR GRECHES & MEDICIPORATION (CO.	Makanan Segara aban Probabby (NIP)	encon esce	awee	HORSON POSTS
						Describe for requesting
MELLP (00:207:963 29 F9R296 Pyteas	s Ltd - Pyrons Ltn. CN Pending	MICROSYSTEM AND METHOD FOR MAXING A MICROSYSTEM PA	National/Regions: atom: Proposong (NRP)	8/2009016217.5 17/02/2000	22,028,000 13,022,000	ennineur 1 Hrsh 22/02/2022

1.3

PYREOS SPECTROLYTIC JOINT PATENTS:

PYREOS	T		1	T	T		T	1
Ltd. Patent								
Portfolio				A: abandoned				
Status: March 2022				E: granted				
Reference PATERIS	Country	Proprietors	Application No.	Grant No.	Status	Title	Appl. Date	Grant date
FAILMO	Southly	Pyreos Ltd.	Application No.	Giantino.	Jiaius	ATR-	Appl. Date	Grant date
P90102	DE	Spectrolytic GmbH	10 2013 114 244.3	10 2013 114 244	E	Infrarotspektromete	December 17, 2013	January 22, 2015
		Pyreos Ltd. Spectrolytic	PCT/EP2014/07579			ATR- Infrarotspektromete		
P90124	PCT	GmbH	1		A	r	November 27, 2014	
P90166	CN	Pyreos Ltd. Spectrolytic GmbH	201480075240.6	ZL201480075240.	Ε	ATR- Infrarotspektromete	November 27, 2014	August 27, 2019
		Pyreos Ltd.			1.55	ATR-	110101111111111111111111111111111111111	
P90167	EP	Spectrolytic GmbH	14 802 912.7	3 084 397	A	Infrarotspektromete r	November 27, 2014	December 19, 2018
P90167CH	СН	Pyreos Ltd. Spectrolytic GmbH	14 802 912.7	3 084 397	Ε	ATR- Infrarotspektromete	November 27, 2014	December 19, 2018
P90167FR	FR	Pyreos Ltd. Spectrolytic GmbH	14 802 912.7	3 084 397	E	ATR- Infrarotspektromete		December
POUIGIFR	rr	Pyreos Ltd.	14 002 912.7	3 004 391	+=	ATR-	November 27, 2014	19, 2018
P90167GB	GB	Spectrolytic GmbH	14 802 912.7	3 084 397	E	Infrarotspektromete	November 27, 2014	December 19, 2018
P90168	IN	Pyreos Ltd. Spectrolytic GmbH	201637020442	359684	E	ATR- Infrarotspektromete	November 27, 2014	February 26, 2021
P90171	Us	Pyreos Ltd. Spectrolytic GmbH	15/186,172	9.568.365		ATR- Infrarotspektromete	November 27, 2014	February 14, 2017

14

SIGNATORIES

Executed as a deed by a duly authorised by two directors

For and on behalf of PYREOS	Andrew Wallace	
LIMITED		Director
	ANDREW PATRICK WALLACE	Print full name
		rim iui name
For and on behalf of PYREOS	andy laing	
LIMITED	` *	Director
	Andrew Scott Laing	
		Print full name
Executed as a deed by a duly authorised di	ector	
For and on behalf of AVAGO TECHNOLOGIES INTERNATIONAL SALES PTE. LIMITED		Director
		Print full name
Witness Name)	
Witness Address))	
Witness Signature)	

Witness Signature

RECORDED: 04/26/2022

SIGNATORIES Executed as a deed by a duly authorised by two directors For and on behalf of PYREOS LIMITED Director Print full name For and on behalf of PYREOS ... LIMITED Director Print full name DocuSigned by: Executed as a deed by a duly authorised signatory For and on behalf of **AVAGO TECHNOLOGIES** Corporate Shareholder Representative INTERNATIONAL SALES PTE. LIMITED Print full name Witness Name Oscar Loui Witness Address 1320 Ridder Park, San Jose, CA 95131

PATENT REEL: 059733 FRAME: 0990

---DocuSigned by:

Docor Loui

₩3668A62FBDCC499...